
1 9:00
2 9:01
3 9:02
4 9:03

4.1
4.2

5 9:03
5.1
5.2
5.3
5.4

6 9:05
6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5
6.6
6.7
6.8

7 9:25
7.1
7.2

8 9:30
8.1 2026 Non-Union and Appointed Officials Salaries

Opioid Settlement Funding Request - Wellness in the Woods

Recess

County Attorney Report
County Coordinator's Report
County Commissioners' Report

Standing Reports
County Auditor-Treasurer Report

Pledge of Allegiance
Amendments to the Agenda

Potential Consent Items
Meeting Minutes - December 30th, 2025

Board Organization
Establish Board Chairperson
Establish Board Vice-Chairperson

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 9:00 AM

Call to Order and Roll Call

Public Comment Period:  8:45 a.m. 
Agenda Item # Agenda Time:

Meeting to be held in the County Board Room  
at the Historic Courthouse, 215 1st Ave S, Long Prairie, MN.

MEETING WILL BE LIVE-STREAMED AT:  HTTPS://WWW.TODDCOUNTYMN.GOV

Retirement - Administrative Assistant II Debra Durheim  02/27/2026
Hire Carter Lenk PT Correctional Officer  Start date: TBD

Auditor Warrants - December 2025

Gambling Permit - Midwest Outdoors Unlimited Prairie Partners Chapter  03/07/2026

County Auditor-Treasurer

2026 Board Meeting Dates Schedule
2026 Committee Assignments
2026 Designation of Depositories, Investments, & Electronic Fund Transfers
Extension Committee Appointment

2026 Official Newspaper Designation
2026 Extra Publication Newspaper Designation
2026 Todd County Board of Commissioners Board Protocol

Opioid Settlement Funding Request - Todd County Sheriff's Office

Health & Human Services

Administration

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
Regular Board Meeting Agenda

Commissioners may be in the Commissioner's Board Room prior to the board meeting proceedings.
The County Board will open the meeting at the posted time and reserves the right to alter the agenda schedule for business needs.

1 of 1


	20260106 Agenda



