



Tuesday, January 6, 2026

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

Regular Board Meeting Agenda

9:00 AM

*Meeting to be held in the County Board Room
at the Historic Courthouse, 215 1st Ave S, Long Prairie, MN.*

MEETING WILL BE LIVE-STREAMED AT: [HTTPS://WWW.TODDCOUNTYMIN.GOV](https://www.toddcountymin.gov)

Public Comment Period: 8:45 a.m.

Agenda Item

Agenda Time:

1	Call to Order and Roll Call	9:00
2	Pledge of Allegiance	9:01
3	Amendments to the Agenda	9:02
4	Board Organization	9:03
4.1	Establish Board Chairperson	
4.2	Establish Board Vice-Chairperson	
5	Potential Consent Items	9:03
5.1	Meeting Minutes - December 30th, 2025	
5.2	Gambling Permit - Midwest Outdoors Unlimited Prairie Partners Chapter 03/07/2026	
5.3	Hire Carter Lenk PT Correctional Officer Start date: TBD	
5.4	Retirement - Administrative Assistant II Debra Durheim 02/27/2026	
6	County Auditor-Treasurer	9:05
6.1	Auditor Warrants - December 2025	
6.2	2026 Official Newspaper Designation	
6.3	2026 Extra Publication Newspaper Designation	
6.4	2026 Todd County Board of Commissioners Board Protocol	
6.5	2026 Board Meeting Dates Schedule	
6.6	2026 Committee Assignments	
6.7	2026 Designation of Depositories, Investments, & Electronic Fund Transfers	
6.8	Extension Committee Appointment	
7	Health & Human Services	9:25
7.1	Opioid Settlement Funding Request - Wellness in the Woods	
7.2	Opioid Settlement Funding Request - Todd County Sheriff's Office	
8	Administration	9:30
8.1	2026 Non-Union and Appointed Officials Salaries	

Standing Reports

- County Auditor-Treasurer Report
- County Attorney Report
- County Coordinator's Report
- County Commissioners' Report

Recess